92172

EO110-A769B

92172A

Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
11005 | 210137 CYLINDER-ENGINE 1
11061 | 210138 GASKET,CYLINDER 1
13272 | 210139 PLATE 1

13272A | 210140 PLATE 1
49120 | 210141 CRANKCASE 1
34001 | 210142 STAND 1
92033 | 210143 RING-SNAP 1
92045 | 210144 BEARING-BALL 2
92049 | 210145 SEAL-OIL 1
92049A | 210146 SEAL-OIL 1
92154 | 210147 BOLT 4
92172 | 210148 SCREW,4X8 4
92172A | 210149 SCREW,5X40 4




EO0O120—-A454A

13008

13002 . 13001

92033
Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
13001 | 210150 PISTON-ENGINE 1
13002 | 210151 PIN-PISTON 1
13008 | 210152 RING-SET-PISTON 1
13033 | 210016 BEARING-SMALL END 1
49119 | 210154 CRANKSHAFT-ASSY 1
92026 | 210018 SPACER 2
92033 | 210019 RING-SNAP 2




59066

EO150—-B0O89A

92172A
Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
49089 | 210157 SHROUD-ENGINE 1
49089A | 210158 SHROUD-ENGINE 1
59066 | 210159 HOUSING-FAN 1
92043 | 210160 PIN 2
92172 | 210161 SCREW,4X10 2
92172A | 210162 SCREW,5X16 4
92172B | 210163 SCREW,5X12 2




EO160—B645A

21130

21171

92173

92153 26011A

S

Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
16073 | 210164 INSULATOR 2
21050 [ 210165 FLYWHEEL 1
21130 | 210166 CAP-SPARK PLUG 1
21169 | 210167 TERMINAL 1
21171 | 210168 COIL-ASSY-IGNITION 1
26011 | 210030 WIRE-LEAD 1
26011A | 210031 WIRE-LEAD 1
92038 | 210171 KEY 1
92070 | 210172 PLUG-SPARK 1
92071 | 210173 GROMMET 1
92153 | 210174 BOLT,4X20 2
92173 | 210175 CLAMP 1
92210 | 210176 10MM 1




11061

EO180—-A929A

11061B

92009A—€
16160A

11053

B[ 2= 11061A
92009C .,"E)Eo 43028
15004 QJD
Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
11053 | 210177 BRACKET 1
11060 | 210178 GASKET 1
11061 | 210179 | GASKET,CARBURETOR/INSULATOR 1
11061A | 210180 GASKET 1
11061B | 210043 | GASKET,CARBURETOR-INSULATOR 1
12021 | 210182 VALVE-ASSY-REED 1
12022 | 210183 VALVE-REED 1
14043 | 210184 FILTER 1
14090 | 210185 COVER,PRIMER PUMP 1
15004 | 210186 CARBURETOR-ASSY 1
16030 | 210187 VALVE-FLOAT 1
16055 | 210188 LEVER 1
16160 | 210189 BODY 1
16160A | 210190 BODY 1
21083 [ 210191 ARM 1
32085 | 210192 STOPPER 1
43028 | 210193 DIAPHRAGM 1
43028A | 210194 DIAPHRAGM 1




49043 | 210195 PUMP-PRIMING 1
92009 | 210196 SCREW,5X25 4
92009A | 210197 SCREW 2
92009B | 210198 SCREW 1
92009C | 210199 SCREW 4
92033 | 210200 RING-SNAP 1
92043 | 210201 PIN 1
92055 | 210202 RING-O 1
92063 | 210203 JET-MAIN,#53 1
92144 | 210204 SPRING 1
92172 | 210205 SCREW,3X12 1
92200 | 210206 WASHER 1




E0O190-B379A

11038

92172C

11013

11065

92055

92154
92172B
49069
92153
92172
11061
Lp Kod Nazwa llosé¢
11013 | 210207 ELEMENT-AIR FILTER 1
11038 | 210208 CASE-ASSY-AIR FILTER 1
11061 | 210209 GASKET,MUFFLER 1
11065 | 210210 CAP 1
13168 | 210211 LEVER,AIR FILTER 1
16126 | 210212 VALVE,AIR FILTER 1
18020 | 210213 BAFFLE 1
18077 | 210214 ARRESTER-SPARK 1
49069 | 210215 MUFFLER-ASSY 1
92055 | 210216 RING-O 1
92153 | 210217 BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 2
92154 | 210218 BOLT,5X30 1
92172 | 210219 SCREW 1
92172A | 210220 SCREW,5X14 1
92172B | 210221 SCREW,5X55 2
92172C | 210222 SCREW,3X10 1




92173——o©

E0200—-A809A

92192

92192A
---‘
a2

S LV —=
14069
X—~

é—non

\L92171
@749019

Lp Kod Nazwa llosé
14069 | 210223 BREATHER 1
49019 | 210224 FILTER-FUEL 1
51001 | 210225 TANK-COMP-FUEL 1
51048 | 210226 CAP-ASSY-TANK 1
92009 | 210227 SCREW,5X20 4
92071 | 210228 GROMMET 1
92171 | 210229 CLAMP 1
92173 | 210230 CLAMP 1
92192 | 210231 TUBE,3X5X200 1

92192A | 210232 TUBE,3X5.5X100 1




49088

92145A

49060
92172

EO210-A615A

49080
Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢

13165 | 210233 PAWL,RECOIL-STARTER 2
13169 | 210234 PLATE,RECOIL STARTER 1
32099 | 210235 CASE,STARTER-RECOIL 1
46075 | 210236 GRIP,RECOIL STARTER 1
49060 | 210237 CAM,PLATE 1
49080 | 210238 PULLEY-STARTING 1
49088 | 210239 STARTER-RECOIL 1
59101 | 210120 REEL,STARTER-RECOIL 1
59106 | 210241 ROPE,3.8X1000 1
92033 | 210242 RING-SNAP 2
92145 | 210243 SPRING,SPIRAL 1
92145A | 210244 SPRING,DAMPER 1
92145B | 210245 SPRING 2
92172 | 210246 SCREW 1
92172A | 210247 SCREW,6X22 4




E0220—-A017A

13081

49049

13270A

Lp Kod Nazwa llosé¢
13081 | 210248 CLUTCH-ASSY 1
13270 | 210249 PLATE 1

13270A | 210250 PLATE 1
49049 | 210251 SHOE-CLUTCH 2
92043 | 210252 PIN,CLUTCH 2
92144 | 210253 SPRING 1




56033

56039

LJEE B3 =

—Q

A\M A A

56080

FO290-B780A

K awasakd

Lp Kod Nazwa llosé¢
56033 | 210254 LABEL-MANUAL 1
56039 ([ 210255 LABEL-PRODUCT 1
56071 | 210256 LABEL-WARNING 1
56080 | 210257 LABEL-BRAND 1




Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 210258 Gear case Ass'y 1
2 210259 Stop ring 26 1
3 210260 Stop ring 10 1
4 210261 Bearing 6000-2RS/P5 3
5 210262 Pinon 1
6 210263 Screw M8x10 1
7 210264 Screw M6x20 1
9 210265 Screw M5x14 1
10 210266 Washer 5 1
12 210267 Gear case 1
13 210268 Left nut 1
15 210269 Gear 1
16 210270 Gear shaft 1
17 210271 Bearing 6201-2RS/P5 1
18 210272 Stop ring 32 1
19 210273 Oil-seal 1
20 210274 Oil bearing 17x12x15 1
21 210275 Cutter holder cap 1
22 210276 Cutter holder 1
23 210277 Seafty cover 1
24 210278 Pipe comp 1
25 210279 Rubber cover 7
26 210280 Oil bearing 7
27 210281 Drive shaft 1
28 210282 Pipe 26 1




30 210283 Holder Ass'y 1
31 210284 Harness claro 1
32 210285 Clamp 1
33 210286 Screw M5x20 1
34 210287 Nut M5 2
36 210289 Clutch drum comp 1
37 210290 Stop ring 35 1
38 210291 Bearing 6202-2RS/P5 1
39 210292 Stop ring 15 1
40 210293 Linker 1
41 210294 Clamp 1
43 210296 Screw M5x12 1
44 210297 Screw M6x30 6
45 210298 Stop ring 45 1
46 210299 Clutch comp 1
47 210300 Safety guard ass'y 1
48 210301 Screw M6x40 2
50 210303 Safety guard bracket 1
51 210304 Safety guard 1
52 210305 Bracket 1
53 210306 Guard 1
54 210307 Bolt ST4,2x13 4
55 210308 Cutting blade 1
56 210309 Screw M5x35 1
58 210311 Stop button 1
59 210312 Box left 1
60 210313 Hand gryp 1
61 210314 spring 1
62 210315 Box right 1
63 210316 spring 1
64 210317 Hand gryp 1
65 210318 Bolt ST3.5x13 3
66 210319 Adjustment block 1
67 210320 Bolt M5x30 1
68 210321 Clambe comp 1
69 210322 Stop button comp 1
70 210323 Tube 1
72 210324 Lever ass'y 1
74 210325 Lock bolt 1
75 210326 Cap upper 1
76 210327 Bracket 1
77 210328 Spring 1
78 210329 Eddy seat 1
80 210331 Cap lower 1
81 210332 Bolt M5x20 2
82 210333 Hand grip 22 1
83 210334 Grip 1
84 210335 Harness ass'y 1
85 210336 Cuter head 1
86 210337 Spring 1




87 210338 Rope 1
88 210339 Cord holder 1
89 210340 Cover 1
90 210340 Blade 1




	Arkusz1

